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Survey Statistics: Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter 2018
The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First
attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all
attempts are included in the statistics.

Name Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter 2018

Attempts 40 (Total of 42 attempts for this assessment)

Instructions

Alignments

Question 1:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

0%

45%

30%

22.5%

2.5%

0%

Unanswered 0%

Your class level is:

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Graduate

Extension

?

Home Instructor Help Student Help Organizations
Melissa Famulari500+

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=385752&course_id=_24829_1#
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https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=385752&course_id=_24829_1#contextMenu
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Question 2:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

80%

7.5%

2.5%

2.5%

5%

Unanswered 2.5%

Your reason for taking this class is:

Major

Minor

General Education

Elective

Interest

Question 3:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

67.5%

17.5%

7.5%

0%

0%

5%

0%

Unanswered 2.5%

What grade do you expect in this class?

A

B

C

D

F

P

NP
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Question 4:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

45%

40%

10%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 2.5%

I learned a great deal from this course.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Question 5:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

5%

30%

27.5%

20%

7.5%

2.5%

0%

2.5%

How many hours a week do you spend studying outside of class on average?

0-1

2-3

4-5

6-7

8-9

10-11

12-13

14-15

16-17
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0%

0%

2.5%

Unanswered 2.5%

18-19

20 or more

Question 6:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

5%

10%

80%

Unanswered 5%

How often do you attend this course?

Very Rarely 

Some of the Time

Most of the Time

Question 7:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

45%

37.5%

7.5%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

The course material is intellectually stimulating

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable
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Question 8:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

57.5%

27.5%

5%

0%

0%

2.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Assignments promote learning.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Question 9:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

15%

12.5%

27.5%

12.5%

2.5%

22.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Required reading is useful

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable
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Question 10:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

17.5%

37.5%

27.5%

10%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

This course is difficult relative to others.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Question 11:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

55%

32.5%

2.5%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Exams are representative of the course material

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Question 12:   Multiple Choice
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Percent Answered

82.5%

10%

Unanswered 7.5%

Do you recommend this course overall?

Yes

No
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Question 16:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

62.5%

27.5%

0%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor displays a proficient command of the material.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree Nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable
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Question 17:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

70%

20%

0%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor is well prepared for classes.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Question 18:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

62.5%

27.5%

0%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor's speech is clear and audible.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable
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Question 19:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

52.5%

27.5%

7.5%

5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor explains the course material well.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Question 20:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

37.5%

35%

12.5%

5%

0%

2.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Lectures hold your attention.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable
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Question 21:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

62.5%

25%

2.5%

2.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor’s lecture style facilitates note-taking.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Question 22:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

52.5%

25%

10%

5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor shows concern for students' learning.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable



3/29/18, 9)10 AMSurvey Statistics: Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter ...

Page 15 of 21https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?outcome_definition_id=385752&course_id=_24829_1

Question 23:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

60%

22.5%

2.5%

7.5%

0%

0%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor promotes appropriate questions/discussion.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Question 24:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

45%

27.5%

10%

2.5%

0%

7.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor is accessible outside of class

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable
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Question 25:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

75%

10%

2.5%

2.5%

0%

2.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Instructor is effective in promoting academic integrity

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree

not applicable

Question 26:   Opinion Scale/Likert

Percent Answered

47.5%

22.5%

5%

5%

0%

12.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

The instructor practiced effective teaching strategies that acknowledged and valued
differences among students, including differences of race and gender identity.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable
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Question 28:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

65%

20%

2.5%

2.5%

0%

Instructor starts and finishes class on time.

strongly agree

agree

neither agree nor disagree

disagree

strongly disagree
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0%

Unanswered 10%

not applicable

Question 29:   Multiple Choice

Percent Answered

85%

7.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

Do you recommend this professor overall?

Yes

No

Question 30:   Opinion Scale/Likert

Percent Answered

47.5%

25%

15%

2.5%

0%

2.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

My Econ 100A instructor prepared me well for Econ 100B.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

Question 31:   Opinion Scale/Likert

The Problem Solving and Economics Tutoring (PSET) Lab in Econ 200 improved my
understanding of the Econ 100B material.
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Percent Answered

15%

10%

12.5%

5%

0%

47.5%

Unanswered 10%

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable (I did not attend the PSET Lab).

Question 32:   Opinion Scale/Likert

Percent Answered

20%

12.5%

10%

10%

2.5%

35%

Unanswered 10%

The Department only has the resources to offer EITHER the peer tutoring lab in Econ 200
(PSET) or to have TAs hold individual office hours.  I prefer PSET over individual TA office
hours.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable (I did not attend PSET and would not have attended TA
office hours)

Question 33:   Opinion Scale/Likert

The online intermediate microeconomics videos, the IMVH Handbook, help me learn the Econ
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Percent Answered

47.5%

20%

5%

2.5%

0%

17.5%

Unanswered 7.5%

100B material

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Applicable

← OK

https://tritoned.ucsd.edu/webapps/gradebook/do/instructor/viewSpreadsheet2?course_id=_24829_1



