

Home

Instructor Help



Edit Mode is: • ON

ECON 100B - Microeconomics B - Sinitsyn [WI18]

**Grade Center** 

Survey Statistics: Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter 2018

## Survey Statistics: Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter 2018

The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

Name	Course and Instructor Evaluation, Winter 2018
Attempts	40 (Total of 42 attempts for this assessment)
Instruction	S
Alignments	5

#### **Question 1: Multiple Choice**

Your class level is:

	Percent Answered
Freshman	0%
Sophomore	45%
Junior	30%
Senior	22.5%
Graduate	2.5%
Extension	0%
Unanswered	0%

<b>Question 2</b>	: Multi	ple Choice
-------------------	---------	------------

Your reason for taking this class is:

	Percent Answered
Major	80%
Minor	7.5%
General Education	2.5%
Elective	2.5%
Interest	5%
Unanswered	2.5%

# **Question 3: Multiple Choice**

What grade do you expect in this class?

	Percent Answered
A	67.5%
В	17.5%
С	7.5%
D	0%
F	0%
P	5%
NP	0%
Unanswered	2.5%

Question 4:	Multiple	Choice
-------------	----------	--------

I learned a great deal from this course.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	45%
Agree	40%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	10%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	0%
Unanswered	2.5%

#### **Question 5: Multiple Choice**

How many hours a week do you spend studying outside of class on average?

	Percent Answered
0-1	5%
2-3	30%
4-5	27.5%
6-7	20%
8-9	7.5%
10-11	2.5%
12-13	0%
14-15	2.5%
16-17	

	0%
18-19	0%
20 or more	2.5%
Unanswered	2.5%

## **Question 6: Multiple Choice**

How often do you attend this course?

	Percent Answered
Very Rarely	5%
Some of the Time	10%
Most of the Time	80%
Unanswered	5%

## **Question 7: Multiple Choice**

The course material is intellectually stimulating

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	45%
Agree	37.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	7.5%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

Assignments promote learning.	
	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	57.5%
Agree	27.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	5%
Disagree	0%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	2.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 9: Multiple Choice**

Required reading is useful

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	15%
Agree	12.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	27.5%
Disagree	12.5%
Strongly Disagree	2.5%
Not Applicable	22.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 10: Multiple Choice**

This course is difficult relative to others.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	17.5%
Agree	37.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	27.5%
Disagree	10%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

### **Question 11: Multiple Choice**

Exams are representative of the course material

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	55%
Agree	32.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	2.5%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 12: Multiple Choice**

Do you recommend this course overall?	
	Percent Answered
Yes	82.5%
No	10%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 16: Multiple Choice**

Instructor displays a proficient command of the material.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	62.5%
Agree	27.5%
Neither Agree Nor Disagree	0%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 17: Multiple Choice**

Instructor is well prepared for classes.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	70%
agree	20%
neither agree nor disagree	0%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 18: Multiple Choice**

Instructor's speech is clear and audible.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	62.5%
agree	27.5%
neither agree nor disagree	0%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

Question 19:	Multiple	<b>Choice</b>
--------------	----------	---------------

Instructor explains the course material well.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	52.5%
agree	27.5%
neither agree nor disagree	7.5%
disagree	5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 20: Multiple Choice**

Lectures hold your attention.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	37.5%
agree	35%
neither agree nor disagree	12.5%
disagree	5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	2.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 21: Multiple Choice**

Instructor's lecture style facilitates note-taking.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	62.5%
agree	25%
neither agree nor disagree	2.5%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 22: Multiple Choice**

Instructor shows concern for students' learning.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	52.5%
agree	25%
neither agree nor disagree	10%
disagree	5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 23: Multiple Choice**

Instructor promotes appropriate questions/discussion.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	60%
agree	22.5%
neither agree nor disagree	2.5%
disagree	7.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	0%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 24: Multiple Choice**

Instructor is accessible outside of class

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	45%
agree	27.5%
neither agree nor disagree	10%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	7.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

#### **Question 25: Multiple Choice**

Instructor is effective in promoting academic integrity

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	75%
agree	10%
neither agree nor disagree	2.5%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%
not applicable	2.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

#### **Question 26: Opinion Scale/Likert**

The instructor practiced effective teaching strategies that acknowledged and valued differences among students, including differences of race and gender identity.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	47.5%
Agree	22.5%
Neither Agree nor Disagree	5%
Disagree	5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	12.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

# **Question 28: Multiple Choice**

Instructor starts and finishes class on time.

	Percent Answered
strongly agree	65%
agree	20%
neither agree nor disagree	2.5%
disagree	2.5%
strongly disagree	0%

not applicable	0%
Unanswered	10%

#### **Question 29: Multiple Choice**

Do you recommend this professor overall?

	Percent Answered
Yes	85%
No	7.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

#### **Question 30: Opinion Scale/Likert**

My Econ 100A instructor prepared me well for Econ 100B.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	47.5%
Agree	25%
Neither Agree nor Disagree	15%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	2.5%
Unanswered	7.5%

## **Question 31: Opinion Scale/Likert**

The Problem Solving and Economics Tutoring (PSET) Lab in Econ 200 improved my understanding of the Econ 100B material.

		Percent Answered
Strongly Agree		15%
Agree		10%
Neither Agree nor Disagree		12.5%
Disagree		5%
Strongly Disagree		0%
Not Applicable (I did not attend the P	SET Lab).	47.5%
Unanswered		10%

#### **Question 32: Opinion Scale/Likert**

The Department only has the resources to offer EITHER the peer tutoring lab in Econ 200 (PSET) or to have TAs hold individual office hours. I prefer PSET over individual TA office hours.

	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	20%
Agree	12.5%
Neither Agree nor Disagree	10%
Disagree	10%
Strongly Disagree	2.5%
Not Applicable (I did not attend PSET and would not have attended TA office hours)	35%
Unanswered	10%

#### **Question 33: Opinion Scale/Likert**

The online intermediate microeconomics videos, the IMVH Handbook, help me learn the Econ

100B material	
	Percent Answered
Strongly Agree	47.5%
Agree	20%
Neither Agree nor Disagree	5%
Disagree	2.5%
Strongly Disagree	0%
Not Applicable	17.5%
Unanswered	7.5%
	← ок